## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same priva	cy protections for	ınd in this	DPA between	it and [_	Suyahog	a Falls City S	Schools
[ ("Originating LEA") which is this General Offer of Privacy T only to privacy protections, a price, term, or schedule of se Subscribing LEA may also agre needs of the Subscribing LEA. in the applicable privacy statu Service Agreement; or three (	s dated [January Terms ("General O and Provider's sign ervices, or to any the to change the d The Provider may ues; (2) a materia	13, 2022 ffer") thromature sha other promata provice withdrawal change	l, to any other ough its signate ough its signate ough not necessa vision not ado ded by Subscrib ough the General C in the service	er LEA ( ure belov rily bind Iressed i bing LEA Offer in tl es and p	"Subscribi w. This Ge Provider n this DPA to the Pro ne event o	ing LEA") who neral Offer sha to other terms.  A. The Provider vider to suit the of: (1) a materialisted in the or	accepts II extend , such as and the e unique II change iginating
Canva Ptwolischned by:							
BY: Jason Wilmot 8361BAECB1E147B		[	Date: January 1	13, 2022			
rinted Name:							
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a General Offer of Privacy Terms of this DPA for the term of the ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIB ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	s. The Subscribing DPA between th	LEA and t e [	he Provider sh	all there	fore be bo ] and th	ound by the san e Provider. **P	ne terms RIOR TO
Du Varanica Cassidu			Data: 2024 0	2.20			

By: <u>Veronica Cassidy</u> Date: <u>2024-02-20</u>

Printed Name: Veronica Cassidy Title: Technology Coordinator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Tecumseh Local School District</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Veronica Cassidy
Title: Technology Coordinator
Address: 9760 West National Rd

Phone: <u>937-845-4485</u>

Email: veronica.cassidy@tecumsehlocal.org